AN

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Yacht Name

SPIRIT OF GALATEA - Equinox
Maritime Ltd.

BLACK JACK

ELLINIX FARR AWAY - A. M.
NOMIKOS

VELOS -EUROBANK PRIVATE
BANKING

PETE

FOXY LADY - MOTOAYNAMIKH
iSAIL

EINAR

ALTER EGO ABS

AIOLIA

AETHER - LALIZAS / OFFSHORE
RACIMG CENTER

OPTIMUM 4 - LALIZAS
LAVORO III - LALIZAS
A35

RUTHIE

PEGA - GOULANDRIS BROSS
HELLAS

GIORGIO - FURUNO
ADRA

BLUESCAPE

\
YAC

35|

D

550G IZTIONAOIKOXZ ArQNAZ ANAPOY - IRANNOY B. TOYAANAPH 2022
NOE - NOA

Sail
\[e}

GRE-
4242
GRE-
40
GRE-
440
GRE-
7575
GRE-
4401
GRE-
40A
GRE-
1511
GRE-
280
SUI-
43951
GRE-
016
GRE-
046
GRE-
045
GRE-
35
GRE-
1760
GRE-
970
GRE-
1290
GRE-
1221
GRE-
1351

Type

SPIRIT 74

GP 42

FARR 40 ONE
DESIGN

IMS 43

Grand Soleil
42R

XP-44 SD

ARCHAMBAULT
A40 RC

HANSE 470e
ATLANTIC 49
J11s

DEHLER 30 OD
DEHLER 30 OD
DEHLER 30 OD
A-35

OCEANIS 41
X-362 Sport
ELAN 40 SD FK

FIRST 31.7

OCEANIS 361
Clippr

25/08/2022 - 28/08/2022
Time Limits class ORC

Skipper

A. ANTQNIOY / A.
XPIZTO®OPOY

M. XATZHKYPIAKAKHX /
M. KOYPTEZHZ

2. NEONTAPIAHX

M. MANTHZ / M. KATTAAHZ
A. MAAAIOAOI 0%

M. KYPIAKONOYAOZ
X. KAPYAHZ

A. MANOY

2. MIMONAZ

2. MANANTQNIOY

I. METPATOZ

N. ZTAYPOMOYAOZ Jr.
M. NETPIAHZ

1. ANEIPANGITHX

I". KAPAMIMINAZ

A, AAEBIZAKHZ

K. MANOOX / I'.MHAIXOZ /
M. NITAZ

Z. TPHIOPIAAHZ

N. XYMIMOYPAZ

Club

on

NO®

NOE

MNOIA®

NOE

MNOIAG

NOK

NOE

NOTK

NOK

NOK

NOK

NOE

NOTK

MNOIA®

NOrno

NAOB

on
AEH

Division

PER_1
PER_1
PER_1
PER_1
PER_1
PER_1
SP_1

SP_1

PER_2
PER_2
PER_2
PER_2
PER_2
SP_1

PER_2
SP_1

SP_1

SP_1

CDL

15,399
12,414
11,085
11,319
10,937
11,331
10,716
11,450
11,223
9,774
8,884
8,944
8,926
9,350
9,989
9,350
9,459
8,291

8,094

GPH

491,0
494,9
542,1
546,6
557,1
560,5
564,1
577,9
588,7
591,9
595,9
589,2
600,3
607,8
617,3
621,9
638,1
673,4

692,8

APH

4336
440,5
485,0
489,0
496,1
499,2
504,1
511,9
520,3
527,5
533,5
529,6
536,9
541,4
547,5
554,7
563,5
596,6

613,0

BOYAIArMENH
- ANAPOX

19:56:44

20:15:47

22:18:36

22:29:38

22:49:14

22:57:48

23:11:19

23:32:51

23:56:02

24:15:54

24:32:28

24:21:42

24:41:51

24:54:16

25:11:06

25:30:58

25:55:16

27:26:37

28:11:53

TOMIKH -
ATAAPOMH 1

04:25:56

04:30:10

04:57:28

04:59:55

05:04:16

05:06:11

05:09:11

05:13:58

05:19:07

05:23:32

05:27:13

05:24:49

05:29:18

05:32:04

05:35:48

05:40:13

05:45:37

06:05:55

06:15:58

TOMIKH -
ATAAPOMH 2

02:12:58

02:15:05

02:28:44

02:29:58

02:32:08

02:33:05

02:34:35

02:36:59

02:39:34

02:41:46

02:43:36

02:42:25

02:44:39

02:46:02

02:47:54

02:50:06

02:52:48

03:02:57

03:07:59

ENIZTPO®H -
ATAAPOMH A'

04:42:34

04:47:04

05:16:04

05:18:40

05:23:18

05:25:19

05:28:30

05:33:35

05:39:04

05:43:45

05:47:40

05:45:07

05:49:53

05:52:49

05:56:47

06:01:29

06:07:13

06:28:47

06:39:28

ENIZTPO®H -
AIAAPOMH B'

03:36:05

03:39:31

04:01:42

04:03:41

04:07:13

04:08:46

04:11:13

04:15:06

04:19:17

04:22:52

04:25:52

04:23:55

04:27:33

04:29:48

04:32:50

04:36:26

04:40:49

04:57:18

05:05:29



